
Stand: 27.04.2023 / 11:08:09

Ergebnisübersicht: Lemwerder 25.-26.04.2023 [382318010] 25.04.2023 - 26.04.2023

1/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Cachensky32Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)1. P *(8.70) 0.00 / 84.00

Adonis von Hary417Thomas Heineking (RFV Nendorf e. V.)2. P *(8.50) 0.00 / 84.00

Chester 395115Julia Müller-Rulfs (RV Der Montagsclub e.V.)3. P *(8.20) 0.00 / 84.00

Marvellina b299Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)3. P *(8.20) 0.00 / 84.00

Frieda 370221Leonie Gillhaus (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)5. P *(8.00) 0.00 / 84.00

Co´gaiseoir549Jana Schoupal (RFV Mannheim-Friedrichsfeld)5. P *(8.00) 0.00 / 84.00

Calina 13946Annika Günther (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 84.00

Castle Rock b87Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)7. P *0.00 / 84.00

Daimler 70179Wiebke Lippert (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 84.00

Kajana W254Linda Frerichs (RV Ganderkesee)10. *4.00 / 74.75

Filia550Jana Schoupal (RFV Mannheim-Friedrichsfeld)11. *4.00 / 74.81

Cenicienta 394Lisa Küpper (RC Stotel e.V.)12. *4.00 / 75.55

Bon Ami K545Smilla Lou Rakow (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)13. *4.00 / 75.66

Armisoul538Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)14. *4.00 / 76.42

Baloumira OT425Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. *4.00 / 76.72

Illusion du Fresche551Stephan Dubsky (RV Aller-Weser)16. *4.00 / 76.86

Kevin 153260Lisa Küpper (RC Stotel e.V.)17. *4.00 / 78.20

Orlanda 46328Hanna Knüppel (RFV Kisdorf Henstedt-Ulzburg u.U.e.)18. *4.00 / 78.93

Damian SF547Stephan Dubsky (RV Aller-Weser)19. *4.00 / 79.44

Astarix423Nicolas Hürzeler (RFV Nendorf e. V.)20. *4.00 / 81.38

Ocean Blue 6317Hugo Bleuzen (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)21. *4.00 / 81.58

Octavio 15318Hanna Knüppel (RFV Kisdorf Henstedt-Ulzburg u.U.e.)22. *4.00 / 82.98

One and Only 10326Hugo Bleuzen (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)23. *5.00 / 85.56

Lady Oldenburg 4267Wiebke Lippert (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)24. *8.00 / 80.74

Stazzano Gold374Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)25. *8.00 / 98.86

Umberto 30385Kevin Martsch (RFV Okel u.U. e.V.)26. *10.00 / 89.34

Canouga57Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)27. *12.00 / 112.50

Diamant de Demet191Silvia Hartmann (RFV Nendorf e. V.)28. *999.00 / 999.00

Million Lady301Franziska Stührmann (Etelser RG)28. *999.00 / 999.00

1/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Hundert Prozent247Kevin Martsch (RFV Okel u.U. e.V.)1. P *(8.60) 0.00 / 84.00

Scarletta 10514Nicolas Hürzeler (RFV Nendorf e. V.)2. P *(8.40) 0.00 / 84.00

Calydor537Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P *(8.40) 0.00 / 84.00

Casanova's Girl73Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P *(8.10) 0.00 / 84.00

Oasis 11315Ricardo Saarloos (Bremer RC e.V.)4. P *(8.10) 0.00 / 84.00

Upper Class 8388Wiebke Lippert (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)4. P *(8.10) 0.00 / 84.00

Squirrel Girl368Anna Katharina Steinbüchel (RV Ganderkesee)7. P *0.00 / 84.00

Unlimited Star AT387Katharina Pfau (RV Hoeven e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 84.00

Amarena 45420Thomas Heineking (RFV Nendorf e. V.)7. P *0.00 / 84.00

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Star Quidam525Piotr Ciolczyk (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P *(8.60) 0.00 / 88.00

Stakkanera522Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P *(8.40) 0.00 / 88.00

Cybex176Nina-Carlotta Meiners (RV Ganderkesee)3. P *(8.20) 0.00 / 88.00

Lennon 43273Neele Glinz (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)3. P *(8.20) 0.00 / 88.00

One and Only 10326Hugo Bleuzen (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)3. P *(8.20) 0.00 / 88.00

Amarena 45420Thomas Heineking (RFV Nendorf e. V.)3. P *(8.20) 0.00 / 88.00

Couba A464Nicolas Hürzeler (RFV Nendorf e. V.)3. P *(8.20) 0.00 / 88.00

Antares RS10Carsten Biermann (RFV Nienburg e. V.)8. P *(8.00) 0.00 / 88.00

Chuck Norris 35124Isabelle Grandke (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)8. P *(8.00) 0.00 / 88.00

Dia 30188Carsten Biermann (RFV Nienburg e. V.)8. P *(8.00) 0.00 / 88.00

Diamant de Soleil194Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)8. P *(8.00) 0.00 / 88.00

Fortunato b218Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)8. P *(8.00) 0.00 / 88.00

Henessy 9239Kevin Nagorka (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P *(8.00) 0.00 / 88.00

Stazzano Gold374Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P *(8.00) 0.00 / 88.00

Condina 7147Beatrice Galgsdies (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. *4.00 / 79.24

Laola 24270Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)16. *4.00 / 79.33
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Stand: 27.04.2023 / 11:08:09

Ergebnisübersicht: Lemwerder 25.-26.04.2023 [382318010] 25.04.2023 - 26.04.2023

Bambelee427Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. *4.00 / 80.23

Cyros 13546Stephan Dubsky (RV Aller-Weser)18. *4.00 / 80.43

Lillekille278Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)19. *4.00 / 81.03

Damian SF547Stephan Dubsky (RV Aller-Weser)20. *4.00 / 81.27

Silas NCS357Nils Cedrik Stephan (RV Sottrum u. Umg.)21. *4.00 / 83.56

Toucento381Thomas Heineking (RFV Nendorf e. V.)22. *4.00 / 83.70

Domfalke 11201Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)23. *4.00 / 85.30

Chester 395115Julia Müller-Rulfs (RV Der Montagsclub e.V.)24. *4.00 / 85.75

Castle Rock b87Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)25. *4.00 / 86.89

Octavio 15318Hanna Knüppel (RFV Kisdorf Henstedt-Ulzburg u.U.e.)26. *4.00 / 87.90

Scarletta 10514Nicolas Hürzeler (RFV Nendorf e. V.)27. *4.00 / 89.66

Casino Mundo79Isabelle Stephan (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)28. *4.00 / 97.19

Lady Oldenburg 4267Wiebke Lippert (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)29. *8.00 / 79.18

Oasis 11315Ricardo Saarloos (Bremer RC e.V.)30. *8.00 / 83.43

Canosa Gold436Piotr Ciolczyk (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)31. *8.00 / 84.30

Cornet´s Catwalk539Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)32. *8.00 / 85.27

Oxford 20332Hugo Bleuzen (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)33. *8.00 / 86.11

Illusion du Fresche551Stephan Dubsky (RV Aller-Weser)34. *8.00 / 86.43

Daliah 28468Yvonne Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)35. *4.00 / 108.63

Calid 345Hendrik van der Veer (RV Visbek e.V.)36. *12.00 / 82.21

Upper Class 8388Wiebke Lippert (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)37. *12.00 / 104.25

Ocean Blue 6317Hugo Bleuzen (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)38. *999.00 / 999.00

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Montanus Chicco Doro303Kevin Martsch (RFV Okel u.U. e.V.)1. P *(8.50) 0.00 / 88.00

Bengtsson 321Hergen Forkert (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)2. P *(8.30) 0.00 / 88.00

Here i Am 15241Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P *(8.30) 0.00 / 88.00

Hundert Prozent247Kevin Martsch (RFV Okel u.U. e.V.)2. P *(8.30) 0.00 / 88.00

Chaccy Mad Jo99Neele Glinz (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)5. P *(8.10) 0.00 / 88.00

Costa Calada162Wiebke Lippert (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)5. P *(8.10) 0.00 / 88.00

Icke 3249Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P *(8.10) 0.00 / 88.00

Star Connection 3372Beatrice Galgsdies (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P *(8.10) 0.00 / 88.00

Calina 13946Annika Günther (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 88.00

Canthara 359Julia Müller-Rulfs (RV Der Montagsclub e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 88.00

Casanova's Girl73Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 88.00

Cyrus 104177Hergen Forkert (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 88.00

Dagobert B178Kaloyan Dobrev (RC Bremen-Hanse e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 88.00

Dalia D182Neele Glinz (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 88.00

Daltrey183Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 88.00

Dua Lipa Mad Jo205Maike Thormann (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 88.00

Kajana W254Linda Frerichs (RV Ganderkesee)9. P *0.00 / 88.00

Kevin 153260Lisa Küpper (RC Stotel e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 88.00

Odin B 4319Tobias Bremermann (RC Bremen-Hanse e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 88.00

Orlanda 46328Hanna Knüppel (RFV Kisdorf Henstedt-Ulzburg u.U.e.)9. P *0.00 / 88.00

Baloumira OT425Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. P *0.00 / 88.00

Chantarella448Yvonne Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 88.00

Nero Sappire540Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)9. P *0.00 / 88.00

Co´gaiseoir549Jana Schoupal (RFV Mannheim-Friedrichsfeld)9. P *0.00 / 88.00

Filia550Jana Schoupal (RFV Mannheim-Friedrichsfeld)9. P *0.00 / 88.00

3/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Toucento381Thomas Heineking (RFV Nendorf e. V.)1. P 8.80

Gwindi232Carsten Biermann (RFV Nienburg e. V.)2. P 8.60

Flipper 158214Katja Rowold (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)3. P 8.30

Carlos 862438Nicolas Hürzeler (RFV Nendorf e. V.)4. P 8.10

Dakato D180Neele Glinz (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)5. P 8.00

Diamonds Darkness B195Tobias Bremermann (RC Bremen-Hanse e.V.)5. P 8.00

Hilfiger 9244Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 8.00

Dexter 291187Kevin Martsch (RFV Okel u.U. e.V.)8. P 7.80

Chanaika PS106Markus Beerbaum (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)9. 7.60
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Starlet 94526Stephan Morisse (Reitclub General Rosenberg e.V.)9. 7.60

Global Gesa227Nina-Carlotta Meiners (RV Ganderkesee)11. 7.50

Silas NCS357Nils Cedrik Stephan (RV Sottrum u. Umg.)11. 7.50

Curt 34174Carsten Raschen (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)13. 7.40

Miss Harley 4302Lara Katharina Reinke (RC Stotel e.V.)13. 7.40

Bambelee427Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 7.40

Star Quidam525Piotr Ciolczyk (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 7.40

Bengtsson 321Hergen Forkert (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)17. 7.30

Chanel One107Hugo Bleuzen (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)17. 7.30

Diamant de Soleil194Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)17. 7.30

Dua Lipa Mad Jo205Maike Thormann (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)17. 7.30

Zcooby Blue412Lisa Küpper (RC Stotel e.V.)17. 7.30

Daltrey183Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)22. 7.20

Koolio263Carsten Biermann (RFV Nienburg e. V.)23. 7.10

Domfalke 11201Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)24. 6.90

Lennon 43273Neele Glinz (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)24. 6.90

Caramia B 364Isabelle Grandke (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)26. 6.80

Lillekille278Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)27. 6.40

Cyros 13546Stephan Dubsky (RV Aller-Weser)28. 6.30

Here i Am 15241Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)29. 6.20

Calid 345Hendrik van der Veer (RV Visbek e.V.)30. 0.00

Chuck Norris 35124Isabelle Grandke (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)30. 0.00

Dalia D182Neele Glinz (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)30. 0.00

Oxford 20332Hugo Bleuzen (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)30. 0.00

3/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Quite Clever 3344Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 8.70

Icke 3249Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 8.50

Canthara 359Julia Müller-Rulfs (RV Der Montagsclub e.V.)3. P 8.20

Carlantus67Eric Müller-Rulfs (RC Tempo Ritterhude u.U. e.V.)3. P 8.20

Chin Chilla B118Tobias Bremermann (RC Bremen-Hanse e.V.)3. P 8.20

Laola 24270Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)3. P 8.20

Coralie 51154Ricardo Saarloos (Bremer RC e.V.)7. P 7.90

Cavaluna 1192Eric Müller-Rulfs (RC Tempo Ritterhude u.U. e.V.)8. P 7.70

Otto 217330Maike Thormann (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)8. P 7.70

Casimoso443Piotr Ciolczyk (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 7.70

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Diamant de Plaisir II193Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)1. P 8.70

Flipper 158214Katja Rowold (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)2. P 8.50

Chanaika PS106Markus Beerbaum (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)3. P 8.40

Dexter 291187Kevin Martsch (RFV Okel u.U. e.V.)3. P 8.40

Carlantus67Eric Müller-Rulfs (RC Tempo Ritterhude u.U. e.V.)5. P 8.30

Crystal Blue OLD172Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)5. P 8.30

Nico 1509311Isabelle Grandke (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)5. P 8.30

Gwindi232Carsten Biermann (RFV Nienburg e. V.)8. P 8.20

Chanel One107Hugo Bleuzen (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)9. P 8.10

Diamonds Darkness B195Tobias Bremermann (RC Bremen-Hanse e.V.)10. P 7.80

Giulia 71225Nils Cedrik Stephan (RV Sottrum u. Umg.)10. P 7.80

Cavaluna 1192Eric Müller-Rulfs (RC Tempo Ritterhude u.U. e.V.)12. 7.70

Condor 629148Wiebke Lippert (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)12. 7.70

Otto 217330Maike Thormann (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)12. 7.70

Chin Chilla B118Tobias Bremermann (RC Bremen-Hanse e.V.)15. 7.60

Dakato D180Neele Glinz (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)15. 7.60

Daytona 80184Eric Müller-Rulfs (RC Tempo Ritterhude u.U. e.V.)15. 7.60

Stakkarta 3541Utz Menke (RURV Rastede)18. 7.50

Global Gesa227Nina-Carlotta Meiners (RV Ganderkesee)19. 7.40

Zenzero 4413Markus Beerbaum (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)19. 7.40

Highflight243Swenja Baumgarten (RV Sleipnir-Sellstedt)21. 6.90

Antonella F11Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)22. 6.80
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Zcooby Blue412Lisa Küpper (RC Stotel e.V.)23. 6.70

Selfie 4354Iver Börnsen (RV Ahlhorn e.V.)24. 6.00

Carlos 862438Nicolas Hürzeler (RFV Nendorf e. V.)24. 6.00

Calandor 442Hugo Bleuzen (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)26. 0.00

Deparino B185Kaloyan Dobrev (RC Bremen-Hanse e.V.)26. 0.00

Koolio263Carsten Biermann (RFV Nienburg e. V.)26. 0.00

Sally 781349Jule Höper (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.)26. 0.00

5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M* mit steigenden Anforderungen

Zenzero 4413Markus Beerbaum (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)1. P 8.30

Giulia 71225Nils Cedrik Stephan (RV Sottrum u. Umg.)2. P 7.90

Qualice 3336Tobias Bremermann (RC Bremen-Hanse e.V.)3. P 7.80

Diamant de Plaisir II193Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)4. P 7.70

Sally 781349Jule Höper (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.)5. P 7.50

Daytona 80184Eric Müller-Rulfs (RC Tempo Ritterhude u.U. e.V.)6. 7.30

Nico 1509311Isabelle Grandke (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)7. 7.00

Stakkarta 3541Utz Menke (RURV Rastede)7. 7.00

Condor 629148Wiebke Lippert (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)9. 6.30

Crystal Blue OLD172Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)10. 6.20

Selfie 4354Iver Börnsen (RV Ahlhorn e.V.)11. 6.10

Calev44Marike Ahlers (RV Holte-Langeln e. V.)12. 6.00

Antonella F11Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)13. 5.50

6 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Liebe Krone276Isalie Baumgart (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)1. P *(8.40) 0.00 / 86.00

Colisto 4141Anabel Baumgart (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)2. P *(8.30) 0.00 / 81.63

Chewbacca 35116Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)3. P *(8.20) 0.00 / 85.79

Frieda 370221Leonie Gillhaus (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)4. P *(8.10) 0.00 / 86.00

Tabasco 105527Lea Abramowsky (RC Hagen-Grinden)5. P *(8.00) 0.00 / 86.00

Balisto 6916Anabel Baumgart (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 86.00

Catania W88Amelie Tschapke (RV Visbek e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 86.00

Clé de L'amour130Celine Beekhuis (TG Bad Zwischenahn)6. P *0.00 / 86.00

Costa Calada162Hilka Siebens (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 86.00

Diadem 105189Isalie Baumgart (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 86.00

Orlanda 46328Emelie Schenk (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 86.00

Prima Vera 23505Julia Boutin (Jader RC e.V.)12. *0.00 / 90.61

Can't Believe 651Isabell Köllmer (RFV Landesbergen e. V.)13. *4.00 / 78.63

Magic Manny297Jette Carlotta Boning (RV Hoeven e.V.)14. *8.00 / 54.53

Amy M8Janet Krietsch (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)15. 9.00) 999.00 / 999.00

7 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Ale Ale de Balou - S3Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)1. P 8.40

Liebe Krone276Isalie Baumgart (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)2. P 8.10

Diadem 105189Isalie Baumgart (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)3. P 7.90

Come Back 31144Anabel Baumgart (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)4. P 7.80

Curt 34174Carsten Raschen (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)5. P 7.70

Highflight243Swenja Baumgarten (RV Sleipnir-Sellstedt)6. 7.60

Costa Calada162Hilka Siebens (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)7. 7.50

Tabasco 105527Lea Abramowsky (RC Hagen-Grinden)8. 7.20

Prima Vera 23505Julia Boutin (Jader RC e.V.)9. 6.90

Balisto 6916Anabel Baumgart (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)10. 6.10

Can't Believe 651Isabell Köllmer (RFV Landesbergen e. V.)11. 5.80

Chewbacca 35116Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)12. 5.50

Catania W88Amelie Tschapke (RV Visbek e.V.)13. 5.00

8 Zwei-Phasen-Spezial Springprüfung Kl.L

Don Diego Z 4202Carsten-Otto Nagel (RFV Stall Moorhof e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 26.01

Cinderella B 5127Leslie Beilken (RV Ganderkesee)2. P *0.00 / 26.23

Valentina 132393Ricardo Saarloos (Bremer RC e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 26.23
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Champion's Tattoo105Carsten-Otto Nagel (RFV Stall Moorhof e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 26.65

De Henry470Jule Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 26.68

Cas-Pamina A71Annina Nordström (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 27.08

Lucifer 80293Stefan Ahlers (RFV Pennigbüttel e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 27.20

Lubago289Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 27.33

For my Pleasure 4216Wiebke Lippert (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 28.16

Vigotendro397Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)10. P *0.00 / 28.47

Stanley Grey524Jule Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)11. *0.00 / 28.55

Lillet 5279Annina Nordström (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.e.V.)12. *0.00 / 28.70

Diarada Blue196Lisa Küpper (RC Stotel e.V.)13. *0.00 / 29.98

Sao Nicolau352Kevin Nagorka (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. *0.00 / 32.24

Laokoon Ilias269Leslie Beilken (RV Ganderkesee)15. *0.00 / 33.98

Killing me softly 3261Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)16. *0.00 / 34.27

Timissin553Victoria Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)17. *0.00 / 36.69

Santa Claire511Victoria Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)18. *0.00 / 36.94

Baloubreaker18Hugo Bleuzen (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)19. *4.00 / 26.32

Zuckerpuppe 70414Laura Voigt (RV Ganderkesee)20. *4.00 / 32.26

Tullibards Whatsallabout384Margherita Bonaccorsi (Gastlizenz GER)21. *4.00 / 34.93

ChaCha S548Jana Schoupal (RFV Mannheim-Friedrichsfeld)22. *8.00 / 31.98

Otto 217330Maike Thormann (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)23. *8.00 / 34.15

Campione de Lux50Karsten Jaspers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)24. *8.00 / 34.33

Casino Rubin80Hugo Bleuzen (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)25. *8.00 / 34.79

Townsend382Oliver Ross (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)26. *8.00 / 35.94

Calabria 841Hugo Bleuzen (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)27. *16.00 / 35.81

Duke's Black Daimond206Karsten Jaspers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)28. *16.00 / 39.01

9/1 Springprüfung m.Idealzeit Kl.M*

Killing me softly 3261Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 61.95

Herakles 32240Wiebke Lippert (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 62.13

Vigotendro397Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 61.71

Clarice 10543Julia Müller-Rulfs (RV Der Montagsclub e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 61.63

Montanus Culina304Kevin Martsch (RFV Okel u.U. e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 61.31

Baloubreaker18Hugo Bleuzen (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 62.84

Amabilita 47Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 63.43

Caramia 54542Julia Müller-Rulfs (RV Der Montagsclub e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 60.44

Cassedy H86Kathrin Herfort (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 60.00

Coupon 6165Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 1.00 / 64.57

Cas-Pamina A71Annina Nordström (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.e.V.)11. 1.00 / 64.93

Coockie 5150Svenja Hempel (RC Hude e.V.)12. 1.00 / 65.11

Havanna X237Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 1.00 / 65.23

Balouna 619Greta Funke-Ligthart (RG Dangast e.V.)14. 1.00 / 65.36

Valentina 132393Ricardo Saarloos (Bremer RC e.V.)15. 1.00 / 65.45

Gigolo van't Breehof481Maike Thormann (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)16. 1.00 / 57.77

Comme Prévu 2145Hugo Bleuzen (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)17. 1.00 / 66.46

Donnacelli 4556Jana Schoupal (RFV Mannheim-Friedrichsfeld)18. 1.00 / 66.77

So Charme518Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 2.00 / 68.73

Don Diego Z 4202Carsten-Otto Nagel (RFV Stall Moorhof e.V.)20. 4.00 / 61.97

Valantus391Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)21. 4.00 / 61.96

El Schakaar207Carsten-Otto Nagel (RFV Stall Moorhof e.V.)22. 4.00 / 61.90

The Little Lion Man 2379Margherita Bonaccorsi (Gastlizenz GER)23. 4.00 / 62.59

Laokoon Ilias269Leslie Beilken (RV Ganderkesee)24. 4.00 / 63.28

Lubago289Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)25. 4.00 / 60.61

Vinzent Valero399Wera-Rosa Grommes (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)26. 4.00 / 63.51

For my Pleasure 4216Wiebke Lippert (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)27. 4.00 / 63.56

Cougar 16163Theresa Engfer (RV Leichttrab Geestenseth u.U. e.V.)28. 4.00 / 63.77

Catch Me 8190Kevin Martsch (RFV Okel u.U. e.V.)29. 4.00 / 63.78

Qyntino346Mylene Nagel (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)30. 4.00 / 63.83

Voyager 8405Oliver Ross (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)31. 5.00 / 64.47

Casitella82Juliane Albers (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)32. 5.00 / 59.19

Diarada Blue196Lisa Küpper (RC Stotel e.V.)33. 8.00 / 60.97
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Stand: 27.04.2023 / 11:08:09

Ergebnisübersicht: Lemwerder 25.-26.04.2023 [382318010] 25.04.2023 - 26.04.2023

Klarkson262Maike Thormann (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)34. 8.00 / 77.44

Casino Rubin80Hugo Bleuzen (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)35. 9.00 / 65.55

Lucifer 80293Stefan Ahlers (RFV Pennigbüttel e.V.)36. 9.00 / 66.46

Chira S119Oliver Ross (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)37. 10.00 / 70.06

Clintali S132Stefan Ahlers (RFV Pennigbüttel e.V.)38. 12.00 / 61.19

Havalla236Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)39. 13.00 / 81.41

Campione de Lux50Karsten Jaspers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)40. 16.00 / 77.27

Contessa HB149Phillip Bahr (Reitclub General Rosenberg e.V.)41. 17.00 / 59.50

9/2 Springprüfung m.Idealzeit Kl.M*

BiBa Butzemann24Wiebke Lippert (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 61.89

So Gaga362Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 62.14

Abahadschi 2416Marike Ahlers (RV Holte-Langeln e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 61.69

Chacoonetta102Greta Funke-Ligthart (RG Dangast e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 62.68

De Henry470Jule Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 62.83

Lillet 5279Annina Nordström (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 63.15

C.C. Catch 531Tippi Heineking (RFV Nendorf e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 63.52

I.Wellie R 58491Lennert Hauschild (RV Sittensen u.U.e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 63.95

Lilly Le280Tippi Heineking (RFV Nendorf e. V.)9. P 1.00 / 64.32

10 Zwei-Phasen-Spezial Springprüfung Kl.M**

Coupon 6165Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P *0.00 / 27.56

El Schakaar207Carsten-Otto Nagel (RFV Stall Moorhof e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 31.30

Never give up 2500Kassandra Mohr (RC Hagen-Grinden)3. P *0.00 / 31.93

Champagner 64104Neele Glinz (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 32.03

Valantus391Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 32.07

Ogano321Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 32.20

Scout H353Hergen Forkert (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 32.76

Cornettina HB158Carsten-Otto Nagel (RFV Stall Moorhof e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 33.07

Cadora35Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 33.11

So Gaga362Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)10. P *0.00 / 33.16

United 57386Ricardo Saarloos (Bremer RC e.V.)11. P *0.00 / 33.63

Vagabond 6390Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)12. P *0.00 / 35.18

Canossa 756Tippi Heineking (RFV Nendorf e. V.)13. P *0.00 / 35.25

Cloud Seven 8135Hergen Forkert (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)14. *0.00 / 35.43

Chino 29452Lennert Hauschild (RV Sittensen u.U.e.V.)15. *0.00 / 35.54

Balouna 619Greta Funke-Ligthart (RG Dangast e.V.)16. *0.00 / 36.90

Calev44Marike Ahlers (RV Holte-Langeln e. V.)17. *0.00 / 36.97

Caillou 5737Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. *0.00 / 37.57

Cosmo 81463Lennert Hauschild (RV Sittensen u.U.e.V.)19. *0.00 / 37.76

So Charme518Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. *4.00 / 32.89

Qyntino346Mylene Nagel (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)21. *4.00 / 33.09

Cassedy H86Kathrin Herfort (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)22. *4.00 / 33.70

Iban492Annabell Kiel (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.)23. *4.00 / 35.75

Herakles 32240Wiebke Lippert (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)24. *4.00 / 35.77

Coccowa136Stefan Ahlers (RFV Pennigbüttel e.V.)25. *4.00 / 36.29

Cougar 16163Theresa Engfer (RV Leichttrab Geestenseth u.U. e.V.)26. *4.00 / 36.35

Chacoonetta102Greta Funke-Ligthart (RG Dangast e.V.)27. *4.00 / 37.22

Montanus Culina304Kevin Martsch (RFV Okel u.U. e.V.)28. *4.00 / 37.34

Cristo 16169Hergen Forkert (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)29. *8.00 / 34.29

Historia 10246Mylene Nagel (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)30. *8.00 / 36.40

Comme Prévu 2145Hugo Bleuzen (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)31. *8.00 / 36.41

Amabilita 47Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)32. *9.00 / 38.48

Donnacelli 4556Jana Schoupal (RFV Mannheim-Friedrichsfeld)33. *16.00 / 33.90

11 Springprüfung Kl.S*

Ogano321Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 58.58

Vagabond 6390Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 61.05

Abahadschi 2416Marike Ahlers (RV Holte-Langeln e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 62.77

Chino 29452Lennert Hauschild (RV Sittensen u.U.e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 62.85
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Stand: 27.04.2023 / 11:08:09

Ergebnisübersicht: Lemwerder 25.-26.04.2023 [382318010] 25.04.2023 - 26.04.2023

Call me Maja47Theresa Engfer (RV Leichttrab Geestenseth u.U. e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 64.47

Crunchcake171Michelle Mielke (RV Der Montagsclub e.V.)6. 0.00 / 65.04

Coockie 5150Svenja Hempel (RC Hude e.V.)7. 0.00 / 66.73

Scout H353Hergen Forkert (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)8. 0.00 / 66.86

Casino Grande78Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)9. 4.00 / 62.68

Makani W298Mylene Nagel (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)10. 4.00 / 62.89

Cosmo 81463Lennert Hauschild (RV Sittensen u.U.e.V.)11. 4.00 / 63.97

Iban492Annabell Kiel (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.)12. 8.00 / 67.52

Argentino 9013Amelie Baumgart (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)13. 10.00 / 76.23

Historia 10246Mylene Nagel (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)14. 12.00 / 63.92

12 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

Sir Henrie360Loort Fleddermann (RC Hude e.V.)1. P 9.00

Don't stop believin'477Angela Oelkers-Sötje (RFV Estetal e.V.)2. P 8.70

Apollo CM12Carsten Raschen (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)3. P 8.50

Good Boy 54228Lena Timmermann (RV Hoeven e.V.)3. P 8.50

BiBa Butzemann24Hilka Siebens (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)5. P 8.40

Lafira268Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)5. P 8.40

Vorkiss404Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)7. P 8.30

Ella M 2208Tabea-Marie Meiners (RV Ganderkesee)8. P 8.20

Kaidan 5253Lea Abramowsky (RC Hagen-Grinden)8. P 8.20

Ludwigslust 2294Anna Meyer (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)8. P 8.20

Casino As75Bjarne Bittner (RV Hoeven e.V.)11. P 8.10

Chicaria 3117Lea Abramowsky (RC Hagen-Grinden)11. P 8.10

Come Back 31144Anabel Baumgart (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)13. P 8.00

Via Mala 13395Maike Noormann (TG Bad Zwischenahn)13. P 8.00

Chacho K100Janne Grimsehl (RV Ganderkesee)15. P 7.90

Baloubreaker18Emelie Schenk (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)16. 7.80

Bandit 47520Amelie Baumgart (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)17. 7.70

Lordinio 2287Lea Noormann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)17. 7.70

Realist 24347Margarethe von Aschwege (PS Petersfehn e.V.)17. 7.70

Carlotta 329439Angela Oelkers-Sötje (RFV Estetal e.V.)17. 7.70

Nick 179310Sophie Frenzel (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)21. 7.60

Nino Ice Z312Kimberly Yu-Tien Liu (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)21. 7.60

Zara Berlin411Maya de Lege (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)21. 7.60

Madame Curie296Anna Fortmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)24. 7.50

Tinder 3380Anna-Christina Bokern (RV Visbek e.V.)24. 7.50

Carismo 22555Smilla Lou Rakow (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)24. 7.50

Chakira 74103Celina Völkel-Kiran (RV Ganderkesee)27. 7.40

Solero BB363Delia Wohlgemuth (RFV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.)27. 7.40

Shiva S 2356Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)29. 7.30

Pippa Laki333Michael Krieger (Wiesbadener RFC e.V.)30. 7.20

Sun Majestic375Luisa Friedrichs (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)31. 7.10

Calista PR Z433Isabeau Wiencek (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)32. 7.00

Lady Livestream266Sophia Gillhaus (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)33. 6.80

Fidorka212Jule Freericks (RC Hude e.V.)34. 6.70

Lilo W281Insa Wehner (TG Bad Zwischenahn)35. 6.60

Carla vd Kleinen Loge66Dalia Busch (TG Weser-West e.V.)36. 6.50

Levitto275Lara Kohlwey (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)37. 6.40

Casiraghi 281Delia Wohlgemuth (RFV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.)38. 6.00

Catch me 7289Lena Oeltjenbruns (PS Petersfehn e.V.)39. 0.00

First Fila213Alexandra Kiela (PS Petersfehn e.V.)39. 0.00

Noble Boy 19313Kimberly Yu-Tien Liu (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)39. 0.00

Nico 1416535Jona Sofie Schnier (RV Ganderkesee)39. 0.00

13 Stilspringprüfung Kl.M*

Don't stop believin'477Angela Oelkers-Sötje (RFV Estetal e.V.)1. P 8.80

Ludwigslust 2294Anna Meyer (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)2. P 8.60

Vorkiss404Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)3. P 8.50

Casino As75Bjarne Bittner (RV Hoeven e.V.)4. P 8.40
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Stand: 27.04.2023 / 11:08:09

Ergebnisübersicht: Lemwerder 25.-26.04.2023 [382318010] 25.04.2023 - 26.04.2023

Apollo CM12Carsten Raschen (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)5. P 8.30

Contessa HB149Phillip Bahr (Reitclub General Rosenberg e.V.)6. P 8.20

Lafira268Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)7. P 8.10

Noble Boy 19313Kimberly Yu-Tien Liu (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)8. P 8.00

Chakira 74103Celina Völkel-Kiran (RV Ganderkesee)9. P 7.90

Good Boy 54228Lena Timmermann (RV Hoeven e.V.)9. P 7.90

Via Mala 13395Maike Noormann (TG Bad Zwischenahn)11. 7.80

Carlotta 329439Angela Oelkers-Sötje (RFV Estetal e.V.)11. 7.80

Gadi 3222Celine Beekhuis (TG Bad Zwischenahn)13. 7.60

Quidditch R506Ann-Carolin Grotheer (RV Rhade)14. 7.50

Shiva S 2356Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)15. 7.40

Calista PR Z433Isabeau Wiencek (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)15. 7.40

Dakota Sioux R467Ann-Carolin Grotheer (RV Rhade)17. 7.20

Madame Curie296Anna Fortmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)18. 7.10

Nino Ice Z312Kimberly Yu-Tien Liu (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)19. 6.90

Tinder 3380Anna-Christina Bokern (RV Visbek e.V.)19. 6.90

Realist 24347Margarethe von Aschwege (PS Petersfehn e.V.)21. 6.40

Lordinio 2287Lea Noormann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)22. 6.10

Levita 25554Celina Bretgeld (PSV Ihlow e.V.)23. 6.00

Hamburg 4234Isalie Baumgart (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)24. 0.00

Sun Majestic375Luisa Friedrichs (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)24. 0.00
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